Divis' m of Corp 52 / epartment of State **Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H180001580153)))



H180001580153ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:				SECRETARY OF	2018
	Division of Cor	porations		·	폰
	Fax Number			IT	4
				PD	\sim
From:				بدي	22
		: JAM MARK LIMITED		či –	
	Account Number			, ng	PH
		: (305)789-7758		-n _	- 10
	Fax Number	: (305)789-7799		L'ST	
				27	
		~			i o
		for this business		tor fucure	-
annu	al report mailing	is. Enter only one	email address ple	ase.**	

Foreign Limited Liability Company MIAMI FREEDOM, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

PLEASE USE ORIGINAL FAX DATE OF 5/22/18. THANK YOU.

Electronic	Filing	Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

M. MILLIGAN MAY 2 3 2018

(((H18000158015 3)))

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. MIAMI FREEDOM, LLC

DELAWARE		3. N/A	
	which foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FE) number, if applie	iable)
Upon qualification			
<u> </u>	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to re (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determin	sciention.) s penalty hability)	2010 HA
		6	
(Street Address of 701 Brickell Ave, Suit	•	(Mailing Address) 701 Brickell Ave, Suite 3300	HA 2
Miami, FL 33131		Miami, FL 33131	N Size
	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box		DF ST
	<u>ss</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box Corporation Service Company 1201 Hays Street		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name and street addre Name:	Corporation Service Company		F S F

(Registered agent's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Title or Capacity:</u>

Manager	Pablo Alvarez 701 Brickell Ave, Ste 3000 Miami, FL 33131	Manager	Cristina Canales 701 Brickell Ave, Ste 3300 Miami, FL 33131
		<u>_</u>	

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

ed person Richard Perez

Typed or printed name of signee

Name and Address:



Page 1

<u>Delaware</u>

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MIAMI FREEDOM, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MIAMI FREEDOM, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



6888852 8300 SR# 20184152862

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jettrey W. Bu

Authentication: 202745560 Date: 05-22-18

(((H180001580153)))